

PLANT SCIENCE, CROP & WEEDS



| Criteria | Points Possible | Points Deducted | Comments |
|---|--------------------|--------------------|----------|
| Weed Seed | 35 | | |
| Inert Matter | 35 | | |
| Other Crop Seed | 10 | | |
| Diseased Kernals | 10 | | |
| Seed Quality Uniformity, Test Weight, Color | 10 | | |
| TOTAL | 100 | | |

Circle Appropriate Ribbon Placing
Purple Blue Red

 Purple
 Blue
 Red
 White

 (100-90)
 (89-80)
 (79-70)
 (69 & below)

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, the South Dakota Board of Regents and the United States Department of Agriculture. Learn more at extension.sdstate.edu. © 2022, South Dakota Board of Regents

02-03-02-03

Judge's Initials



SOUTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY EXTENSION

PLANT SCIENCE, CROP & WEEDS



| Criteria | Points Possible | Points Deducted | Comments |
|---|--------------------|--------------------|----------|
| Weed Seed | 35 | | |
| Inert Matter | 35 | | |
| Other Crop Seed | 10 | | |
| Diseased Kernals | 10 | | |
| Seed Quality Uniformity, Test Weight, Color | 10 | | |
| TOTAL | 100 | | |

Circle Appropriate Ribbon Placing

| Purple | Blue | Red | White | |
|----------|---------|---------|--------------|--|
| (100-90) | (89-80) | (79-70) | (69 & below) | |

Judge's Initials

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, the South Dakota Board of Regents and the United States Department of Agriculture. Learn more at extension.sdstate.edu.